R JR Replaces John Deere Aercore 800 Parts
pmﬁcfs Aerating Unit

~g®™  Tine Holders

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




R%B Replaces John Deere Aercore 800 Parts

Aerating Unit

w’ Tine Holders
Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No.  Description Req Quantity

Replaces 90 Degree Needle Tine Holder Assy

1 RTCB10525 TCB10525 Conversion Kit - Needle Tine 1

Detail Description: Includes 4 ea: RTCA51345 and 1 each: RMT4941 & RMT4942:

2 RTCA51345 TCA51345 Tine Holder Assy - Fits 90 Needle Tine 4

Detail Description: This tine holder uses 6 x 5mm MT 90 Needle tines.:

Replaces Straight Needle Tine Holder Assy

3 RTCB10525N Conversion Kit - Needle Tine 1

Detail Description: Includes 4 ea: RAMT1832N and 1 each: RMT4941 & RMT4942:

4 RAMT1832N Tine Holder Assy - Fits Straight Needle Tine 4

Detail Description: This tine holder uses 6 x 5mm MT straight needle tines.:

Replaces Mini Tine Holder Assy

5 RBM19666 BM19666 Conversion Kit - Mini Tine 1

Detail Description: Includes: 4 each RAMT1832 & 1 each: RMT4941, RMT4942:

6 RAMT1832 AMT1832 Tine Holder Assy - Fits Mini Tine 4

Detail Description: This tine holder uses 6 x 3/8 MT straight mini tines.:

Replaces Standard 4 Tine Holder Assy

8 RAMT1831 AMT1831 Tine Holder Assy - 4 x 3/4 Mt 4

Detail Description: This tine holder uses 4 x 3/4" MT standard tines.:

Other Parts Available
40 RTCU51898 TCU51898 Bar - Needle Tine Holder 8
41 RTCA51344 TCA51344 Holder Only - Needle Tines 4

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

R%B Replaces John Deere Aercore 800 Parts

Aerating Unit
Tine Holders

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No.  Description Req Quantity
42 R34582 Egjggé Screw - Set 3/8-16 x 1 Nyloc 24
43 RMT3458 MT3458  Bar - Tine Holder 4 x 3/4 Set/2 8
45 RMT3870 MT3870  Deflector - Tine Holder 4
46 R323-50 19H3124 Bolt-3/8-16 x 1-1/2 16
47 R3253-21 MT3949  Washer - Lock 3/8 16
48 R322-5 19H1905 Bolt-Hex HD 5/16-18 x 1 8
49 R122140 1553700?;6 Washer - Lock 5/16 Yellow Z 8
50 R453009 24H1136  Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE 8
51 RMT4885 MT4885  Holddown - 16.5 Steel TURF-9 Finger 1
51 RMT4886 MT4886  Holddown - 14.5 Steel TURF-8 Finger 1
59 R170717 Bolt - Wheel 1/2-20 x 1-1/2 8
60 RMT2952 MT2952  Bolt - Wheel 1/2-20 x 1-1/4 8
61 RMT4941 MT4941 Holddown - 15 Steel Turf - 12 Finger 1
62 RMT4942 MT4942  Holddown - 16.25 Steel TURF-13 Finger 1
63 RMT3395 MT3395  Locknut - 1/2-20 Flanged 8
64 RP3018-1 19H1849 Bolt-Hex HD 5/16-18 x 1-1/4 16

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




